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Leadcrboard Scorcs for the month of Mag, 2024

Results for Division 4

Player Name
JOHN COLLIS

MARIE FRANKLIN
SYLVIA VAN ROSSUM
DIANA LAWSON
GILLIAN HIBBARD
ROBERT NOBLE
BERNIE NEAL

JOAN NEAL

MARY WARE

JOY MOORCRAFT
MARGARET CROWLEY
PATRICIA MCGRATH
TREVOR CAMERON
ANNETTE KVASSAY
GLENDA LLOYD
PENNY ABBOTT

ROZ CHEDEL
JENNIFER ANDERSON
MARY DANIEL
WENDY CARTWRIGHT
DINAH MORGAN
WENDY MACTAGGART
JENNY KYLE

JOHN CARROLL
RAPHAELA CARROLL
NITA FARRELL
TREVOR OUTRAM
MICHELE LAKE
DENISE MONAGHAN
TIM ANGLEY
JENNIFER PUSEY
ANDREW REFSHAUGE
CYNTHIA CHAPMAN

ABF Number
1041649
0020788
0731676
0514225
1139355
0521655
0653713
0653705
0626236
0258946
0242063
0603155
0587052
0796840
0811981
0770728
1134191
1071068
0807273
0459771
0480584
0244635
0117102
0772682
0772690
0694495
0576085
0900400
0501948
1045598
1068555
0987239
0905127

MatchPoints
650
3229
1690
729
1213
2750
2243
2243
554
3218
430
1434
2131
566
1834
1025
563
1449
902
1230
766
1152
368
499
499
1450
963
446
446
988
305
305
1466

Sessions Attended
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Average
36.11
30.86
30.39
30.38
28.63
28.49
28.42
28.42
27.67
27.57
26.87
26.06
25.96
25.72
25.64
25.62
25.59
25.13
24.71
24.26
24.23
24.03
23.00
22.69
22.69
22.33
22.31
22.29
22.29
22.09
21.77
21.77
21.09

Notes
*Unconfirmed

*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed

*Unconfirmed

*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed

*Unconfirmed

*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed

*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed



34
35
35
37
37
39
40

*Ranking is confirmed when a player has attended more than three sessions for the month

JIM YOUNG

LYN SMITH

DONNA WARING
RICHARD HARMAN
MEGAN LESLIE
ELIZABETH MARTIN
VAL WELLAND

0499366
0915440
0917451
0979171
1137840
0521639
0350737

677
659
659
268
268
783
208
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20.07
19.80
19.80
19.14
19.14
18.64
17.29

*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed
*Unconfirmed



